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Youth Sports   
2020 Spring Schedule  
Sonoma County Family YMCA 

We are 

 ALL Stars 

 Day! 

April 18th @ SRMS 

 Lil 
Sportsters    
SOCCER 

T-Ball Volleyball Track and 
Field 

Basketball 

Registration Begins/Ends Jan 20 Jan 20th Jan 20th Jan 20th Jan 20th 

Details 1 hour  
classes on 
Saturdays 
for 8 weeks 

1 practice 
per week,  
games on 
Saturdays 
for 8 weeks 

2 hour   
sessions on 
Saturdays 
for 8 
weeks, 2 
games 

2 hour      
sessions on 
Saturdays 
for 8 
Weeks, 2 
track meets 

1 game on 
Saturdays 
for 8 weeks 

Ages 3-5 years 
Co-ed 

4-6years   
Co-ed 

7-12 years 
Co-ed 

7-12 years 
Co-ed 

6-14  years 
Co-ed 

Practices Begin  Week of 
March 2nd 

  Week of 
March 2nd 

First Game/Meet 

Last Game/Meet 

March 14th 

May 16th 

March 14th  

May 16th 

April 18th 

May 16th 

April 18th 

May 16th 

March 14th 

May 16th 

Session Begins March 14th May 16th March14th March 14th May 16th 

Spring Break Time Off                 
NO PRACTICES/ GAMES 

March 16-22 March 16-22 March 16-22 March 16-22 March 16-22 

COST: Facility Member                             
Program Member                                 
Non Member 

$45                  
$55                           
$75 

$65                                           
$85                                              
$105 

$45                        
$60                        
$75 

$45                          
$60                                 
$75 

$70                             
$85                                 
$110 

http://www.scfymca.org

