

## GET IN THE GAME!

## Youth Sports 2020 Spring Schedule Sonoma County Family YMCA



We are

Day!

April 18th @ SRMS











Locations TBD	Lil Sportsters SOCCER	T-Ball	Volleyball	Track and Field	Basketball
Registration Begins/Ends	Jan 20	Jan 20th	Jan 20th	Jan 20th	Jan 20th
Details	1 hour classes on Saturdays for 8 weeks	1 practice per week, games on Saturdays for 8 weeks	2 hour sessions on Saturdays for 8 weeks, 2 games	2 hour sessions on Saturdays for 8 Weeks, 2 track meets	1 game on Saturdays for 8 weeks
Ages	3-5 years Co-ed	4-6years Co-ed	7-12 years Co-ed	7-12 years Co-ed	6-14 years Co-ed
Practices Begin		Week of March 2nd			Week of March 2nd
First Game/Meet	March 14th	March 14th	April 18th	April 18th	March 14th
Last Game/Meet	May 16th	May 16th	May 16th	May 16th	May 16th
Session Begins	March 14th	May 16th	March14th	March 14th	May 16th
Spring Break Time Off NO PRACTICES/ GAMES	March 16-22	March 16-22	March 16-22	March 16-22	March 16-22
COST: Facility Member Program Member Non Member	\$45 \$55 \$75	\$65 \$85 \$105	\$45 \$60 \$75	\$45 \$60 \$75	\$70 \$85 \$110

